Specifications text



Article number
218347

Type
SOL-IQswitch-8PU

Short description
Camera junction box with 8-port unmanaged switch 8xPoE, 1xRJ45, 1xSFP 1000Mbps

Main Features

Other Features (Specifications)
	 Product labeling:
	

	Brand
	Solvido



Additional Productinformation



Related products
	eneo SFP-0850M10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-1310M40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

	eneo SFP-1310S10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-1310S40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C

	Jetrics jetassy-SBT12
	Spleissbox mit Telekom Spleisskassette für 12 Spleisse

	Solvido SOL-WST-HT
	Heating and thermostat for CUS-WST and SOL-IQbox series 230V / 22W incl. installation

	Solvido SOL-WST-MB-30
	Pole mounting for CUS-WST and SOL-IQbox series set (2pcs)

	Solvido SOL-WST-PHZ-1
	Profile half-cylinder for swivel lever handle, delivery with 2 keys

	Solvido SOL-WST-SBL
	Tightening strap long for SOL-WST-MB, CUS-WST, SOL-IQbox set 2pcs. 1.5m stainless steel

	Solvido SOL-WST-SH/1
	Swivelling lever for profile half-cylinder (1pc.) delivery without lock cylinder

	Solvido SOL-WST-SSK-ES-30
	

	Solvido SOL-WST-SSK/1
	Lock with toggle lock (1 piece) with key, for CUS-WST and SOL-IQbox series

	Solvido SOL-WST-WB
	Wall mounting for CUS-WST and SOL-IQbox series set (4pcs) wall clearance 10mm



Recommendations

Services
